P12000005839

	questor's Name)			
·				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
opediar histractions to 1 ming officer.				
•				
		·		

Office Use Only



000217372830

01/17/12==01059==021==**78.75

12 JAN 17 PM 12: 3
SEGRETARY OF STATE
SEGRETARY OF

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Anzueta Ross Enterprises, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Ibnijah Ross Name (Printed or typed) 7701 Timberlin Park Blvd. S #1338 Address			
Jacksonville, FL 32256 City.	State & Zip		
904-536-2497 Daytime Telephone number			
Nijah.R@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
NOTE: Please provide the o	riginal and one copy (of the articles.	
es et a participation de la company de l La company de la company de	<u> </u>		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME corporation shall be: Anzueta Ross Enterpri	ses, Inc.	FILED	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•	12 JAN 17 PH 12: 36	
	Principal street address	•	Mailing address, if different is:	
	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd, S #1338		SECRETARY OF STATE	
	Jacksonville, FL 32256		TALLAHASSEE FLORING	
			The transfer, Lungit	
	211112047			
ARTICLE III				
	which the corporation is organized is: n any lawful act or activity for which a c	corporation ca	an be recognized under Florida	
ARTICLE IV The number of sh	ares of stock is: This Corporation is authorized to common shares. All Common Sh.	ares shall be id	res of stock. All stock issued will be entical with each other in every respect.	
ARTICLE V				
	Title: Ibnijah Ross - Chief Executive Officer		Shantel Anzueta - Director	
Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd. S #1338		15909 Lavender Dream Lane	
	Jacksonville, FL 32256	•	Brandywine, FL 20613	
		•		
Name and 1	Title: Edgar Anzueta - Director	Name and Title	:	
Address:	15909 Lavender Dream Lane			
	Brandwine, FL 20613			
		•		
	Tide:			
Address:		Address:		
		•		
		1		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered age	nt is:	
Name:	Ibnijah Ross			
Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd. S #1338	}		
	Jacksonville, El. 32256			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Ibniiah Ross			
Address:	7701 Timberlin Park Blvd. S.#1338.			
	Jacksonville, FL 32256			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process yn familiar with and accept the appointment as regis			
			1/5/2011	
****	Required Signature/Registered Agent	····	Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a				
document to the	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for it	n s.817.155, F.S.	
1/1/30		•		
1'			<u>1/5/2011</u>	
Required Signature/Incorporator			Date	